2023-2024

Date
July 17
July 17
July 26
July 26
July 28
July 29
Aug. 2
Aug. 4
Aug. 5
Aug. 7
Aug. 7
Aug. 10
Aug. 12
Aug. 14
Aug. 15

Aug. 18/19
Aug. 18
Aug. 19
Aug. 21
Aug. 22
Aug. 24
Aug. 28
Aug. 29

Aug. 31-Sep. 2

Sep. 7
Sep. 11
Sep. 12
Sep. 14
Sep. 15
Sep. 16
Sep. 18
Sep. 19
Sep. 19
Sep. 22

Sep. 22/23
Sep. 25
Sep. 25
Sep. 26

Sep. 29/30

TBA
Sep. 30
Oct. 3
Oct. 5
Oct. 10

Union Volleyball

Location
8th Grade - Enter Bus Loop
Volleyball Facility
Volleyball Facility
Volleyball Facility

Opponent
7th and 8th Practice Starts - Each Weekday
9th Practice Starts - Each Weekday
JV and Varsity Practice Starts - Each Weekday
9th Practice - Time Adjusted - Each Weekday

Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmage Peak Facility
Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmage Peak Facility
Varsity Scrimmage at Jenks Jenks
7th and 8th grade scrimmage Jenks
9th and JV scrimmage Jenks
8th grade Aand B BA-Centennial Middle School
7th grade Jenks TAC
Bixby Away
7th and 8th grade Jenks tournament Jenks
7th and 8th grade A and B Union 9th grade center
Muskogee Away
Union Tournament UMAC
Union JV Tournament UMAC
Jenks 9th grade tournament Jenks
7th and 8th grade A and B Owasso High School
Sand Springs Home
Booker T. Washington Home
7th and 8th grade A and B Union 9th grade center
Booker T. Washington Away
KSA Tournament Orlando
Broken Arrow Home
7th and 8th grade A and B Union 9th grade center
Jenks Away
Coweta Home
Bishop Kelley 9th grade tourn. Bishop Kelley
Bishop Kelley JV tourn. Bishop Kelley
7th and 8th grade A and B Union 9th grade center
Owasso Home
7th and 8th grade Cascia Hall Away
Broken Arrow JV tourn. Broken Arrow
Stillwater Tournament Stillwater
7th and 8th grade A and B Union 9th grade center
Skiatook 9th grade tournament Skiatook
Bixby Home
Moore Tournament Moore
7th and 8th frontier conference tourn Jenks
Frontier conference 9th tournament Jenks
Sapulpa Away
Bartlesville Away
Regionals TBA

Composite Schedule

Time
7:30-9:30am
10:00-12:00pm
8:00-10:30am
10:00-12:30pm
7:00-5:00
7:00-5:00
9:00-4:00 est
9:00-4:00 est
9:00-4:00 est
4:00 & 5:00
4:00/6:00/7:00
4:30-5:30-6:30
8:00 AM
4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
4:30-5:30-6:30
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30-5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30-6:30
4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
4:30-5:30-6:30
TBA
4:30-5:30-6:30
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30-5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30-6:30
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
4:30-5:30-6:30

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
8:00 AM
4:30-5:30-6:30
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:30-5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30-6:30
TBA



