## **Union Volleyball**

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
July 17	7th and 8th Practice Starts - Each Weekday	8th Grade - Enter Bus Loop	7:30-9:30am
July 17	9th Practice Starts - Each Weekday	Volleyball Facility	10:00-12:00pm
July 26	JV and Varsity Practice Starts - Each Weekday	Volleyball Facility	8:00-10:30am
July 26	9th Practice - Time Adjusted - Each Weekday	Volleyball Facility	10:00-12:30pm
July 28	Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmage	Peak Facility	7:00-5:00
July 29	Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmage	Peak Facility	7:00-5:00
Aug. 2	Varsity Scrimmage at Jenks	Jenks	9:00-4:00 est
Aug. 4	7th and 8th grade scrimmage	Jenks	9:00-4:00 est
Aug. 5	9th and JV scrimmage	Jenks	9:00-4:00 est
Aug. 7	8th grade A and B	BA-Centennial Middle School	4:00 & 5:00
Aug. 7	7th grade	Jenks TAC	4:00/6:00/7:00
Aug. 10	Bixby	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Aug. 12	7th and 8th grade Jenks tournament	Jenks	8:00 AM
Aug. 14	7th and 8th grade A and B	Union 9th grade center	4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
Aug. 15	Muskogee	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Aug. 18/19	Union Tournament	UMAC	9:00 AM
Aug. 18	Union JV Tournament	UMAC	8:00 AM
Aug. 19	Jenks 9th grade tournament	Jenks	8:00 AM
Aug. 21	7th and 8th grade A and B	Owasso High School	5:00/6:00/7:00
Aug. 22	Sand Springs	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Aug. 24	Booker T. Washington	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Aug. 28	7th and 8th grade A and B	Union 9th grade center	4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
Aug. 29	Booker T. Washington	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Aug. 31-Sep. 2	KSA Tournament	Orlando	TBA
Sep. 7	Broken Arrow	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Sep. 11	7th and 8th grade A and B	Union 9th grade center	5:00/6:00/7:00
Sep. 12	Jenks	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Sep. 14	Coweta	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Sep. 15	Bishop Kelley 9th grade tourn.	Bishop Kelley	8:00 AM
Sep. 16	Bishop Kelley JV tourn.	Bishop Kelley	8:00 AM
Sep. 18	7th and 8th grade A and B	Union 9th grade center	4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
Sep. 19	Owasso	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Sep. 19	7th and 8th grade Cascia Hall	Away	
Sep. 22	Broken Arrow JV tourn.	Broken Arrow	8:00 AM
Sep. 22/23	Stillwater Tournament	Stillwater	9:00 AM
Sep. 25	7th and 8th grade A and B	Union 9th grade center	4:30/5:30/6:30/7:30
Sep. 25	Skiatook 9th grade tournament	Skiatook	8:00 AM
Sep. 26	Bixby	Home	4:30-5:30-6:30
Sep. 29/30	Moore Tournament	Moore	9:00 AM
TBA	7th and 8th frontier conference tourn	Jenks	8:00 AM
Sep. 30	Frontier conference 9th tournament	Jenks	8:00 AM
Oct. 3	Sapulpa	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Oct. 5	Bartlesville	Away	4:30-5:30-6:30
Oct. 10	Regionals	TBA	TBA